Refer to the power guide on pages 64-65.34 35Endodontics Endodontics
• ISO15   • Pack of 6
• ISO20   • Pack of 6
• ISO25   • Pack of 6
• ISO30   • Pack of 6
• ISO35   • Pack of 6
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900062U files 33 mm / #15
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900066U files 33 mm / #35
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900065U files 33 mm / #30
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900064U files 33 mm / #25
MODEL ORDER CODE Y900063U files 33 mm / #20
U Files
Length : 33 mm
Shank dia. : 0.8 mm
• For U files (Shank dia : 0.8 mm)